Little Sprouts Learning Center

2025-2026 School Calendar

Monday, August 4t — First Day of School/Color Week
Monday, September 15t — CLOSED for Labor Day
Friday, September 5t — Goodies with Grandparents
Sunday, September 7t — Grandparents Day
September 15" — 19% — Farm Week
Tues, Sept 16 — Thurs, Sept 18 — Parent Teacher Conferences
Thursday, September 18t — Parent Advisory Meeting 5:30pm
September 22" — 26" — Community Helpers Week
October 6% — 10t — Fire Safety Week (Fire Truck Visit)

Mon, October 13t — CLOSED for Colombus Day/Indigenous
People’s Day

Friday, October 31t — Halloween
Tuesday, November 11t — CLOSED for Veteran’s Day
Wednesday, November 26t — Family Thanksgiving Lunch
Thursday and Friday November 27t and 28t —
CLOSED for Thanksgiving
December 15t — 26t — Christmas Dress Up

Wednesday, December 24 and Thursday, December 25% —
CLOSED for Christmas Holiday



Thursday, January 15t — CLOSED for New Year’s Day
Monday, January 19% — CLOSED for Martin Luther King Day
Monday, February 2" — Groundhog Day
Friday, February 13™ — Valentine’s Day Parties
Saturday, February 14% Valentine’s Day
Monday, February 16" — CLOSED for President’s Day
Tuesday, February 17" — Mardi Gras
March 2" - 6t" — Read Across America Week
March 9t — 13t — Dr. Seuss Week
Tuesday, March 17t — St. Patrick’s Day
Tues, Mar 24™"—Thurs, Mar 26™ — Parent Teacher Conferences
Thursday, March 26™ — Parent Advisory Meeting 5:30pm
Friday, April 37 — CLOSED for Good Friday
Sunday, April 5t - Easter
Wednesday, April 22"4 — Earth Day
May 4t — May 8t — Teacher Appreciation Week
Friday, May 8t - Muffins with Mom
Sunday, May 10" — Mother’s Day
Monday, May 25t — CLOSED for Memorial Day
Friday, June 5™ — PreK Graduation at 6:30pm
Friday, June 19t — CLOSED for Juneteenth



Sunday, June 215t — Father’s Day
Monday, June 22" — Donuts with Dad
Friday, July 39— CLOSED for Independence Day
Friday, July 24t — Last Day of School
July 27t — July 315t — CLOSED for Building Maintenance



